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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 Exo https://www.linkedin.com/company/reseaudetransportmetropolitain/Canada 577 95 16.46% ▲ 0
2 Metrolinx https://www.linkedin.com/company/metrolinx/Canada 3,352 291 8.68% ▲ 8
3 AMJ Campbell https://www.linkedin.com/company/amjcampbell/Canada 511 44 8.61% ▲ 10
4 Prevost https://www.linkedin.com/company/prevost/Canada 527 40 7.59% ▲ 7
5 BC Transit https://www.linkedin.com/company/bc-transit/Canada 542 40 7.38% ▲ 4
6 Bison Transport https://www.linkedin.com/company/bison-transport-inc-/Canada 901 59 6.55% ▲ 17
7 Société de transport de Montréalhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/societedetransportdemontreal/Canada 2,941 190 6.46% ▲ 5
8 VIA Rail Canada https://www.linkedin.com/company/via-rail-canada/Canada 1,842 119 6.46% ▲ 0
9 Day & Ross https://www.linkedin.com/company/dayross/Canada 1,598 91 5.69% ▲ 12

10 TransLink https://www.linkedin.com/company/translink/Canada 1,060 57 5.38% ▲ 5
11 Manitoulin Transport https://www.linkedin.com/company/manitoulin-transport/Canada 856 40 4.67% ▲ 29
12 Midland Transport https://www.linkedin.com/company/midland-transport/Canada 544 23 4.23% ▲ 4
13 Ministère des Transports https://www.linkedin.com/company/ministere-des-transports-du-quebec/Canada 3,014 107 3.55% ▲ 14
14 Canadian Pacific Railway https://www.linkedin.com/company/canadian-pacific-railway/Canada 5,505 168 3.05% ▲ 19
15 Transport Canada https://www.linkedin.com/company/transport-canada/Canada 4,282 128 2.99% ▲ 14
16 Trimac Transportation https://www.linkedin.com/company/trimac-transportation/Canada 1,123 32 2.85% ▲ 12
17 Canada Cartage https://www.linkedin.com/company/canada-cartage/Canada 1,112 30 2.70% ▲ 15
18 CN https://www.linkedin.com/company/cn/Canada 10,456 279 2.67% ▲ 8
19 New Flyer https://www.linkedin.com/company/newflyer/Canada 1,137 29 2.55% ▲ 20
20 TTC https://www.linkedin.com/company/ttc/Canada 6,212 131 2.11% ▲ 16
21 Vitran Express https://www.linkedin.com/company/vitran-express/Canada 536 9 1.68% ▲ 28
22 Coast Mountain Bus Companyhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/coast-mountain-bus-company/Canada 1,238 17 1.37% ▲ 26
23 Stock Transportation https://www.linkedin.com/company/stock-transportation/Canada 586 8 1.37% ▲ 29
24 Dicom Transportation Grouphttps://www.linkedin.com/company/dicomtransportationgroup/Canada 511 5 0.98% ▲ 27
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25 TransX https://www.linkedin.com/company/transx_group_of_companies/Canada 618 5 0.81% ▲ 22

Ready to win at social?
Set up takes just 6 minutes and you can try free for 30-days, no credit card needed and you cancel at any time.

Visit our website our contact us at support@dsmn8.com
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